BAL BHAVAN PUBLIC SCHOOL

POCKET-B, MAYUR VIHAR, PHASE-II, DELHI-110091
COMPILED RESULT OF CBSE REGIONAL CHESS TOURNAMENT-2023

CBSE CENTRAL ZONE UNDER 11 MIX TEAM CHESS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Final ranking

MIXED CATEGORY

Rank

Team

Name of Students

E-mail ID

Phone Number

Gam.

MP

Res.

Pts.

SBFIDE

Berlin

VENKATESHWAR GLOBAL SCHOOL SECTOR -13

ROHINI

Ribhav Garg

Kanav Bansal

Kriday Kharbanda

Vidit Gupta

vgsrohini@gmail.comvgsr
ohini@gmail.com

27555227

10

19

194.00

45

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN PUSHP VIHAR

Saransh Goel

Meer Pachnanda

Vishnu Nandan

Ishaan Kumar

s.info@birla.ac.in

011 2957 8960

10

17

241.50

47

KRM WORLD SCHOOL GK-2

Abhyuday Goenka

Shivansh Vasishth

Rudra Mangalam

Argh Gupta

gk@krmangalam.com

9999046046

10

16

187.50

45%

CBSE CENTRAL ZONE UNDER 14 MIX TEAM CHESS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Final ranking

Rank

Team

Name of Students

E-mail ID

Phone Number

Gam.

MP

Res.

Pts.

SBFIDE

Berlin

MODERN SCHOOL VASANT VIHAR

Suryansh Jain

Priyanshu Dutta

Abhiraj Binyani

Hridhaan Mittal

msvvdel@gmail.com

26143144

11

18%2

240.25

49Y,

GYAN BHARATI SCHOOL SAKET

Darsh llwadi

Pranat Aggarwal

Arush Agarwal

Ansh Patel

gyanbharati@gmail.com

47056430

11

17

212.00

43%

SANSKRITI SCHOOL CHANKYA PURI

Rajveer Singh

Arsh Narain Singh

Aaradhyyan Dutta

Ansh Patel

school@sanskritischool.ed

u.in

26883335

10

20%2

299.75

50
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CBSE CENTRAL ZONE UNDER 17 MIX TEAM CHESS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Final ranking

Rank

Team

Name of Students

E-mail ID

Phone Number

Gam.

MP

Res.

Pts.

SBFIDE

Berlin

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL PITAMPURA DELHI

Daaevik Wadhawan

Atharv VVohra

Vatsal Singhla

Krishikaa Garg

mgoswami@balbharati.or
g

8882004473

12

22

245.25

55%

MODERN SCHOOL BARAKHAMBA ROAD NEW
DELHI

Agrim Jain

Riyan Aggarwal

Vinayak Jain

Jayesh Gupta

principal@modernschool.
net

23311618

11

21

262.75

50

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SECTOR XII R KPURAM ND

Akansh Ranjan

Aditya Gupta

Samarth Razdan

Vivaan Jha

principal@dpsrkp.net

49115500

10

19%

260.50

47

CBSE CENTRAL ZONE UNDER 19 MIX TEAM CHESS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Final ranking

Rank

Team

Name of Students

E-mail ID

Phone Number

Gam.

MP

Res.

Pts.

SBFIDE

Berlin

MODERN SCHOOL VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI

Shashank Shekhar
Tiwari

Kanak Nagpal

Harshiel Sehgal

Vivaan Chawla

msvvdel@gmail.com

26143144

11

19%

275.50

43Y%

ST MARY'S SCH B-2 BLK SAFDARJANG ENCLAVE N
D

Apurva Raj

Shivika Rohilla

Supratim Bhadra

Amartya Kumar

contact@stmarysdelhi.org

2617 1440

11

19

228.00

47

THE MOTHERS INTERNATIONAL SCH AUROBINDO
MG ND

Aarav Sinha

Aarush Uday Khanna

Aarav Mehta

Schwaas Dutta

themis.office@themis.in

8076598364

10

21

320.00

54
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